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JUNE 
Friday, June 2, 7pm THE PERCOLATORS 
 Harmony Vocal/60s/Dance Rock 

Tuesday, June 6,  12pm  TJÄRNBLOM
 Scandinavian Tunes with Minnesota Twist 

Friday, June 9, 7pm PULLSTRING
 MN alternative/indie rock band 

Tuesday, June 13, 12pm  JIM EMERY 
  Old songs and new songs 

Friday, June 16, 7pm OTHER COUNTRY ENSEMBLE
 Mediterranean World Fusion 

Tuesday, June 20, 12pm  PETER RUDDY
 Fingerstyle guitar on 6 and 12 strings 

Friday, June 23, PRIDE - NO CONCERT 

Tuesday, June 27, 12pm BAND OF PRAISE
 Jazz from 1900 to 1930 

Friday, June 30,  7pm  THE ONLY
 High energy, Indie Rock music! 

JULY 
Tuesday, July  HOLIDAY - NO CONCERT4, 

Friday, July 7pm JAZICALITY7,  
 We make music for everyone! 

Tuesday, July 11, 12pm  PHIL BERBIG
 Acoustic music for everyone 

Friday, July 7pm THE GATED COMMUNITY14,  
 Americana band for the 99% 

Tuesday, July 18,  12pm  MATT JENNINGS ELECTRIC TRIO 
 International Fusion Flamenco Surf Rock 

Friday, July 7pm CHARLIE DOESN’T SURF21,  
 Alternative/Indie/Pop-Punk 

Tuesday, July 25, 12pm  JUGSLUGGERS
 String Band Music 

Friday, July 28, ART FESTIVAL - NO CONCERT 

AUGUST 
Tuesday, Aug. 1, 12pm COLIN ROY MONETTE 

Friday, Aug. 4, 7pm WORLD BEAT CONNECTION
 Connecting through Joyful Jazz, Rock 

Tuesday, Aug. 8, 12pm  FREDA
 Enjoy life through music! 

Friday, Aug. 11, 7pm THE APPLE CELLAR TRIO 
 Favorite Jazz Standards 

Tuesday, Aug. 15, 12pm  THE PAPER CLIPS TROMBONE QUARTET
 Motown Sound Meets Trombone Quartet 

Friday, Aug. 18, 7pm JAMES EUGENE RUSSELL 
 Country Mid-Western Music 

Tues, Aug. 22,  12pm  RAY CABAET
 Organic Serenade Classy-Jazz 

Friday, Aug. 25,  7pm  BLUEDOG
  Original Native Blues and Rock 

Tuesday, Aug. 29, 12pm  OLD GUYS PLAY THE BLUES
 Traditional Folk Blues 

For the full Music in the Parks schedule, please visit our website: 
www.mplsmusicandmovies.com 

www.mplsmusicandmovies.com



